
ME
NU

McThinner
served in cafeteria

Cafeteria 
(open 10:45am - 1:00pm)

The Culinary Arts students and staff
THANK YOU for your continued support!

Salad bar only
Salad bar w/roll & beverage
Small salad bar
Extra dressing
Each additional salad bar item
Large salad box
Large salad box / no meat
large salad box w/roll & beverage
Small salad box
Fresh fruit cup, small
Fresh fruit cup, large
Dessert
Beverage

5.00
6.00
3.00
0.50
0.75
6.00
5.00
7.00
3.50
2.00
2.75
2.25
1.75

• All prices include sales tax •

Tuesday
Baked Alaskan Cod, w/ Roasted
Vegetables, & Spinach Rice

8.00

Friday
Chef Choice OR Salad Bar

7.00

Wednesday
Chicken Puttanesca w/ Spaghetti, & Garden
Salad

7.50

Thursday
Pickled Beef Brisket (Corned Beef) w/
Braised Cabbage Wedge, & Parsley’s
Potatoes & Carrots

7.50

Crispy Chicken Tenders w/Buffalo
Ranch Dressing, & Cheesy Fries

Monday 6.50

Pizza slice
Sandwich
Sandwich combo (w/chips, soda, cookie)
Sub
Sub combo (w/chips, soda, cookie)
Jamaican patties
Cookies
Chips
Soda
Water

2.50
3.25
5.50
4.00
5.75
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.75
1.25

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Soup w/Crackers, cup
Soup w/Crackers, bowl
Whole Fruit
Small Fruit Box
French Fries
Salad, large
Salad, small
Desserts
Cookies, 3 pack
Minute Maid Drinks
Beverages

2.50
3.50
3.75
3.50
2.00
2.75
1.00
2.00
1.75

5.00
3.00
2.25
2.00
2.25
1.75

10:45am - 1:30pm
Daily Menu Items Café, lunch

Daily Menu Items (cafeteria)

Daily Menu Items Café, breakfast 
7:00am - 10:00am
Bagel or Half Waffle
Bagel w/Cream Cheese
Croissant
Bacon (3 slices)
Fresh Fruit Cup
Waffle
Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (no meat)
Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (w/meat)

2.00
2.50
2.15
2.20
2.75
3.00
4.00
4.50

McThinner
served in café

La Piazza
8:30am - 1:00pm

Café
10:45am - 1:30pm

All entreés include roll and beverage

Week of March 11 - March 15, 2024

NO SPECIAL
Friday -

Tuesday
Assorted sushi boxes with Japanese
cucumber salad 

7.50

Wednesday
NO SPECIAL

-

Monday
NO SPECIAL

-

Thursday 7.00
Pasta with Chickpea Bolognese, Almond
Ricotta & Plant-based Parmesan

Friday 
NO SPECIAL

-

Tuesday
Patty Melt

6.00

Thursday
NO SPECIAL

-

Wednesday 
Veggie Burger with a Tomato & Red Onion
Jam, Lettuce, Provolone Cheese and Yucca
Fries with a Mojo-infused Ketchup

7.50

Monday
NO SPECIAL -

Wednesday Omelet of the Day
TBD

TBD


