

Week of March 11 - March 15, 2024

			•	
	to	\mathbf{f}	MI	2
Cu	IC	L	П	u

(open 10:45am - 1:00pm)

All entreés include roll and beverage

Monday
Crispy Chicken Tenders w/Buffalo
Ranch Dressing, & Cheesy Fries

Tuesday
8.00

Tuesday Baked Alaskan Cod, w/ Roasted Vegetables, & Spinach Rice

Wednesday 7.50 Chicken Puttanesca w/ Spaghetti, & Garden Salad

Thursday
Pickled Beef Brisket (Corned Beef) w/
Braised Cabbage Wedge, & Parsley's
Potatoes & Carrots
7.50

Friday 7.00 Chef Choice OR Salad Bar

Café 10:45am - 1:30pm

Monday
NO SPECIAL
Tuesday
6.00

Patty Melt

Wednesday
Veggie Burger with a Tomato & Red Onion
Jam, Lettuce, Provolone Cheese and Yucca

Jam, Lettuce, Provolone Cheese and Yucca Fries with a Mojo-infused Ketchup Thursday

NO SPECIAL Friday NO SPECIAL

Daily Menu Items (cafeteria)

Salad bar w/roll & beverage 6.00 Small salad bar 3.00 Extra dressing 0.50
Extra dressina 0.50
Little diessing 0.50
Each additional salad bar item 0.75
Large salad box 6.00
Large salad box / no meat 5.00
large salad box w/roll & beverage 7.00
Small salad box 3.50
Fresh fruit cup, small 2.00
Fresh fruit cup, large 2.75
Dessert 2.25
Beverage 1.75

La Piazza

Pizza slice	2.50
Sandwich	3.25
Sandwich combo (w/chips, soda, cookie)	5.50
Sub	4.00
Sub combo (w/chips, soda, cookie)	5.75
Jamaican patties	2.50
Cookies	2.00
Chips	1.50
Soda	1.75
Water	1.25

McThinner served in café

Monday NO SPECIAL

Tuesday 7.50
Assorted sushi boxes with Japanese cucumber salad

Wednesday NO SPECIAL

Thursday
Pasta with Chickpea Bolognese, Almond
Ricotta & Plant-based Parmesan

Friday NO SPECIAL

Daily Menu Items Café, breakfast 7:00am - 10:00am

Bagel or Half Waffle	2.00
Bagel w/Cream Cheese	2.50
Croissant	2.15
Bacon (3 slices)	2.20
Fresh Fruit Cup	2.75
Waffle	3.00
Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (no meat)	4.00
Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (w/meat)	4.50
Wednesday Omelet of the Day TBD	TBD

Daily Menu Items Café, lunch 10:45am - 1:30pm

Grilled Cheese Sandwich	2.50
Hamburger	3.50
Cheeseburger	3.75
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	3.50
Soup w/Crackers, cup	2.00
Soup w/Crackers, bowl	2.75
Whole Fruit	1.00
Small Fruit Box	2.00
French Fries	1.75
Salad, large	5.00
Salad, small	3.00
Desserts	2.25
Cookies, 3 pack	2.00
Minute Maid Drinks	2.25
Beverages	1.75

